The SST-300 is one of the most advanced,
user-friendly and powerful, smart 2-wire
transmitters. The state of the art micro-
processor design combines simplicity,
precision, and ruggedness to produce a
unique product suitable for industrial measure-
ment in countless applications.
Smart Isolated 2-Wire Transmitter

Please request our ordering and calibration diskette
describing the rest of Mescon's products.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SST - 3 - X1 - 0 - X2 - X3
Input Options:
0 - T/C, RTD, mV, Pot, RES
1 - DC-mA, DC-V
2 - Frequency/Pulse
Output Options
A - (4-20)mA Analog output
H -  HART®  + (4-20)mA
Programming Options:
B - Basic/Programming via
      STP-200 external programmer
D - Same as option B with
      integral display
K - Programming via front panel
      keyboard and display
Sample loop showing the SST-300 with both analog and digital devices
SST-300  11.97
EXAMPLE:
SST-300-B-A